
Bulletin week beginning 22nd January 2024 

Date Event 

Monday 22nd January pm— PE at Village Hall (pupils to wear PE kit) 

Tuesday 23rd January  

Wednesday 24th January Whole School swimming & PE at SPLC         

Pupils in school for registration at 8.30am 

Thursday 25th January Whole school to Bisley—drop off for 8.45am 

at Bisley School.  Collect from Bisley WI Hall at 

3.15pm.  

2.45pm—Performance for parents at WI Hall  

Friday 26th January  

Notes 

Two extra swimming sessions on Wednesday 17th January and Wednesday 24th January—PUPILS IN 

SCHOOL FOR 8.30AM REGISTRATION 

Thursday 25th January—Whole School to Bisley School for Chinese New Year Themed Day— non-

uniform—wear red, green, gold for year of the dragon.— pupils dropped off for 8.45am and collected 

at 3.15pm.  (Performance at 2.45pm Bisley WI Hall) 

Upcoming Events  

Monday 29th January Open the Book in Church 

pm— PE at Village Hall (pupils to wear PE kit) 

Monday 5th February pm— PE at Village Hall (pupils to wear PE kit) 

Tuesday 6th February Class 2 to Museum in the Park—parents drop off, come back on bus—details 

TBC 



Upcoming Events  

Thursday 8th February End of Term 3 

Sharing Worship in Church at 9.15am 

Monday 19th February Start of Term 4 

Monday 26th February Open the Book in Church 

Friday 1st March 2.30pm—4pm Basketball at TK for some Y5/6 pupils—

details TBC 

Wednesday 6th March Cycle training for Y6 pupils 

am— KS2 join with Bisley for  Hockey  (not Y6) 

Thursday 7th March Cycle training for Y6 pupils 

World Book Day 

Monday 11th March Open the Book in Church 

Friday 15th March KS2 Boccia competition at Archway—9am—11.30am—

details TBC 

Monday 18th March Open the Book in Church 

Wednesday 20th March KS1 & KS2 Panathion Challenge SEND Event at SPLC 9—12—

details TBC 

Friday 22nd March End of Term 4 

Sharing Worship in Church at 9.15am 

2.30pm—4pm—Quick Sticks Hockey at TH for some Y5/6 

pupils) - details TBC 

Monday 8th April Start of Term 5 

Friday 12th April 9am—11.30am—KS1 Multi-skills festival at Archway—

details TBC 

Friday 26th April 2.30pm—4.00pm—6 a side Football at TK for some Y5/6 

pupils—details TBC 

Monday 13th May SATs week for Y6 pupils 

Friday 17th May 2.30pm—4.00pm—Handball at TK for some Y5/6 pupils—

details TBC 

Saturday 18th May MAY REVELS 


